RANGE: SHORTS
COLOURWAY:
BLACK
SKU CODE:
P30ST118
Copyright 2019 © PALACE all rights reserved. PALACE is a trademark of Palace Skateboards Limited. Copying is strictly forbidden. Designed by PALACE © 2019
JET BLACK
19-0303 TPG
JET BLACK
19-0303 TPG
FABRIC QUAL/COL 1:
POLYMESH
FABRIC QUAL/COL 2:
POLYMESH - LINNING
BODY FABRIC REF:
1-1008A16 MESH 100% POLYESTER 230GSM
LINING: 1-1008A16 MESH 100% POLYESTER 230GSM
BLOCK: SHORT BLOCK 4
PRINTED AGLET: PALACE WORD TBC
INK COLOUR:  WHITE
TYPE: POLY
END: PLASTIC CLEAR AGLET
COLOUR: DTM BODY
BRANDING: PALACELOGO
SIZE: W 290MM X H 167MM
TYPE: SCREEN
COL: SEE COLOUR PAGE
STYLENAME:
SHANGHAI MESH SHORT
SEASON: SUMMER 2026 TARGET COST USD: $26.00
BRANDING: RIGHT LEG
TYPE: SCREEN
COLOUR: SEE COLOUR SHEET
SIZE: 132 MM W X 200 MM H
BRANDING: LEFT LEG
TYPE: SCREEN
COLOUR: SEE COLOUR SHEET
SIZE: 130 MM W X 200 MM H
Copyright 2019 © PALACE all rights reserved. PALACE is a trademark of Palace Skateboards Limited. Copying is strictly forbidden. Designed by PALACE © 2019
COLOURWAY:
ALL
SKU CODE:
ALL
RANGE: SHORTS
ARTWORK COLOURS
BRIGHT WHITE
11-0601 TPG
JET BLACK
19-0303 TPG
BLEACHED MAUVE
14-2304 TPG
COL 1: COL 2: COL 3:
GREEN FLASH
15-0146 TPG
COL 3:
TREETOP
18-0135 TPG
COL 3:
YELLOWTAIL
12-0735 TPG
COL 3:
FIERY RED
18-1664 TPG
COL 3:
STYLENAME:
SHANGHAI MESH SHORT
SEASON: SUMMER 2026
BRANDING POSITIONING AS SHOWN
Designed by PALACE © 2019
CF
CENTRED
CENTRED
30MM
30MM30MM
30MM
COLOURWAY:
ALL
SKU CODE:
ALL
RANGE: SHORTS
Designed by PALACE © 2019
STYLENAME:
SHANGHAI MESH SHORT
SEASON: SUMMER 2026